REMANUFACTURED BRAKE SHOE
CORE IDENTIFICATION
1
U.S. 888-725-9355
Canada 800-387-3889
MeritorPartsXpress.com
A-906 (12-25)
BRAKE SHOE IDENTIFICATION CHART

Tandem Axle Tractor/Trailer
Container Chassis Flat Bed Trailer
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Reman X K EUC 20 4707 QP
Reman Kit Euclid
Brand
Axle
Rating
FMSI Brake Type
Designation
3
U.S. 888-725-9355
Canada 800-387-3889
MeritorPartsXpress.com
A-906 (12-25)
BRAKE SHOE IDENTIFICATION CHART
15" X 4" EATON ES FRONT
FMSI WIDTH
EUCLID REMAN KIT
PART NO.
EUCLID REMAN
CORE NO.
1443TT 4"
XKEUC201443E
C1443
XKEUC231443E
15" Diameter
15" X 4" EUCLID Q PLUS FRONT
FMSI WIDTH
EUCLID REMAN KIT
PART NO.
EUCLID REMAN
CORE NO.
 4702 4"
XKEUC204702QP
C4702QP
XKEUC234702QP
4
U.S. 888-725-9355
Canada 800-387-3889
MeritorPartsXpress.com
A-906 (12-25)
BRAKE SHOE IDENTIFICATION CHART
16-1/2" Diameter
16-1/2" EATON ES II
FMSI WIDTH
EUCLID REMAN KIT
PART NO.
EUCLID REMAN
CORE NO.
4719 5"
XKEUC204719E
C4719
XKEUC234719E
4709 7"
XKEUC204709E2
C4709G2
XKEUC234709E2
4726 8.625"
XKEUC204726E
C4726
XKEUC234726E
16-1/2" X 7" EATON ES I
FMSI WIDTH
EUCLID REMAN KIT
PART NO.
EUCLID REMAN
CORE NO.
4709 7" NOT AVAILABLE C4709
5